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【 大人用 】
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    富良野リゾートオリカ　レンタル品在庫数 

サイズ 在庫数 メーカー サイズ 在庫数 メーカー サイズ 在庫数 メーカー

27

28

29

30

3

2

1

1

25 2 BURTON

26 2 BURTON

BURTON

BURTON

BURTON

BURTON

23 2 BURTON

24 2 BURTON

ボードブーツ

サイズ 在庫数 メーカー

XL 4

XXL 1

3XL 1

L 4

ウエアー

サイズ

SS 4

S 4

M 4

在庫数

ヘルメットS/M 5

ヘルメットM/L 5

ヘルメットXL 3

小物

品名

ゴーグル

帽子

グローブM

グローブL

10

15

5

10

在庫数

150 3 BURTON

BURTON

140 3 BURTON

ボード板

160 2 BURTON

130 2

サイズ 在庫数 メーカー



    富良野リゾートオリカ　レンタル品在庫数 

2 NORDICA

22.5 2 NORDICA

23.5 2 NORDICA

24.5 1 NORDICA

NORDICA

18.5 1 NORDICA

19.5 2 NORDICA

100 3 NORDICA

Jr.スキーブーツ

15.5 1 NORDICA

16.5

20.5 2 NORDICA

21.5

1 NORDICA

17.5 190 3 NORDICA

70 3 NORDICA

80 3 NORDICA

Jr.ポール

NORDICA

NORDICA

110

120

130

140

2

2

1

1

90 1 NORDICA

100 1 NORDICA

70 1 NORDICA

Jr.スキー

80 1 NORDICA

NORDICA

NORDICA

サイズ 在庫数 メーカー サイズ 在庫数 メーカー サイズ 在庫数 メーカー

112 1 BURTON

115 1 BURTON

125 1 BURTON

131 1 BURTON

Jr.ボード板

サイズ 在庫数 メーカー

20 1 BURTON

21 1 BURTON

22 2 BURTON

23 2 BURTON

Jr.ボードブーツ

サイズ 在庫数 メーカー

150 1

120 1

130 1

140 1

Jr.ウエアー

サイズ

100 1

110 1

在庫数

品名

ゴーグル 5

グローブ 5

Jr.小物

在庫数

【 お子様用 】


